

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details

File #: 2018-1511 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Action

File created: 12/29/2017 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 4/10/2018 Final action: 2/27/2018

Title: Commission District(s): 4 & 6

Resolution to set a date and time for a public hearing related to consideration of abandonment of a

0.336 acre section of Patterson Avenue right of way.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Substitute 02272018 Agenda Item 2018-1511, 2. signed res Patterson Ave pub hearing v 4, 3. map

Patterson Ave row aband 10102017, 4. Patterson Ave RW Abandonment 7-26-17 Legal, 5.

abandonment survey of East Ponce Patterson 7-26-17, 6. 2018 02.13 item 2018-1511.pdf, 7. 2018

02.27 Item 2018-1511.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/27/2018	1	Board of Commissioners	approved substitute	Pass
2/13/2018	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred 2 weeks	Pass
1/23/2018	1	Board of Commissioners		
1/16/2018	1	Committee of the Whole		